Mesopotamian valley through Babylon, Nineveh, and over to Haran, where they stayed for a
time.

32  The days of Terah were 205 years; and Terah died in Haran.
32  The days of Terah were two hundred and five years; and Terah died in Haran.

32  where Terah died at the age of 205 years.
32  And the days of Terah were two hundred and five years: and Terah died in Haran.

- "...Terah died in Haran" - once Terah and his group reached Haran, at some point during
their stay there, Terah died

What is not stated in v27-32 is exactly when Abram left Haran for Canaan. Was it before or

after his father’s death?